11U
21U
3/1U
41U
51U
61U
7/1U
8/1U
9/lU
10 NU
11 NU
12 NU
13 NU
14 NU
15 NU
16 NU
17 NU
18 NU
19 NU
20 NU
21 NU
22 NU
23/ NU
24 NU
25 NU
26 U
27 U
28U
29U
30U
311U
32/U
33U
34/U
35U
36/U
37/U

SPISAK LICENCIRANIH SUDIJA STSB za 2019/2020

DPordevi¢ Milos
Jefti¢ Goran
Zivanovi¢ Dragica
Kotlaji¢ Bojan
Antaskovi¢ Igor
Taka¢ Radmilo
Pavlasevi¢ Radisav
Todorovi¢ Dusan
Markov Borislav
Jeli¢ Katarina
Krsti¢ Miodrag
Skeledzija Deana
Karanovi¢ Natalija
Banjac Branka
Grzalja Ivana
Crnomarkovi¢ Savo
Bozovi¢ Jadranka
Takac Ivan

Taka¢ Ena

Hrzina Nikola
Dordevic¢ Petar
Oklobdzija Nora
Pejci¢ Vera

Staji¢ Marija
Kandi¢ Neda

Gaji¢ Miona
Sugnjarevi¢ Zivorad
Stojkovi¢ Stanimir
Aksentijevi¢ Milos
Kari¢ Nenad
Tadi¢ Zvezdan
Nikoli¢ Radovan
Zivkovié Vladan
Nikoli¢ Toni
Velickovi¢ Aleksandar
Pavlovi¢ Goran

Simi¢ Milovan

Pancevo
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Pancevo
Beograd
Beograd
Sabac
Smederevo
Beograd
Beograd

Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd

Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd

Valjevo

Valjevo

Sabac

Smederevo

Velika Plana

063/833-3628
069/111-2657
064/308-5409
069/212-6227
064/371-7487
064/650-1310
064/315-3859
063/244-022
064/837-2610
064/165-9425
063/201-934
066/385-410
061/267-9315
061/23-59-407
060/094-1008
063/8144-787
064/175-8004

062/206-830

060/091-8999
060/0616-5888
064/3955-886
063/850-6500
063/780-0643
063/210-730
064/6511-523

064/907-1760
064/553-6349
064/258-5213
063/807-9731
065/361-7610
060/554-0851
064/114-0357
065/583-8858

milosd528@gmail.com

dragica.zivanovic@rts.rs
bojankot@gmail.com
igor.antanaskovic@yahoo.com
radmilo@telekom.rs
radisav.pavlasevic@gmail.com
dusan76@gmail.com
borislav.markov@pa.ev.rs
katyjell@yahoo.com

deana.skeledzija@yahoo.com
natalikaranovic@gmail.com
Branka.banjac@zahoo.com

Savo.crnomarkovic@gmail.com
jadrankabozovic@yahoo.com

vera.pejcic@gmail.com
marijas1999Ihs@gmail.com
kandicneda@gmail.com
mionaa%4@gmail.com
zikasusnjarevic@mts.rs
stanimirst@telekom.rs, skabarajz@telekom.rs

nenadkaric@gmail.com
zvezdantadic@gmail.com

vladanzivko@gmail.com
toni.c.nikolic@gmail.com
ackonet@gmail.com
stkmorava@gmail.com
msimic.milorad@gmail.com



